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Return Showing the Number of Votes Recorded at Each
Polling-place, etc.—continued
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Number of Votes Recorded.

Polling-places.
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PAHIATUA—continued
Matamau
Mauriceville East..
Mauriceville West
Newman
Ngamoko
Ngaturi
Ngawapurua
Nireaha
Norse wood
•Okautete
■Ora
■Ormondville
Otawhao
Pahiatua, Courthouse
Pahiatua, Drill Hall
Papatawa
Piri Piri
Pleckville
Pongaroa
Porangahau
Pori
Puketoi
Putara
Rakaunui
Rangitumau
Raumati
Rongokokako
Rongomai
Rua Roa
Ruawhata
Takapau
Tane
Taueru
Xe Ore Ore
Te Rehunga
Te Uri ..

Tinui
TinuiValley
Tipapakuku
Tiratu
Tiraumea
Ti Tree Point
Umutaoroa
Waiaruhe
Waione
Waireka
Waitahora
Wangaehu
Weber
Whakataki
Whareama
Whetukura
Wimbledon
Woodlands Road
Woodville
Absent, declaration, and

postal votes
Total

114
62
48
60
16
42
67
97

217
21
25
75
42

281
627
62
33
22

154
117
20
31
19
25
54
41
48
39
69
40

138
27
45
53

145
18
63
14
25
34
65
40
42
73
50
18
80
48
80
18
54
59
44
40

606
552

8
2
1
2
1
3

12
16
1

5
2

2857
7

6
18
9
1
3

1
2
2
5
6
9
2
4
4
5
2
8

2
3
5
1
5
5
3
4
4
4
3
8
1
2
4

65
66

61
19
12
16

9
11
30
29

109
3

"37
9

79
162
39
8
1

3033
3
7

6
16
8
5
7

20
11
35

5
12
23
54

4
18
2

22
9
3

20
21
11
13
3
5

24
20

4
5

17
1343

215
163

9^134 803 2,841

Informalvotes .. 103

PALMERSTON NORTH
Broadway Avenue
Church Street East
Church Street West
College Street East
College Street West
Cuba Street, Methodist

Church Hall
CubaStreet, Oddfellows' Hall
Ferguson Street

240
1,386

400
474
598
191

1,001
409

35
253
106
74

130
46

167
77

171
610
144 1
269
217
110
291
149 I
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PALMERSTON NORTH—continued
Fitzherbert Avenue 293 36 135
Grey Street, MaristBrothers' 320 37 128

High School
Grey Street, Y.M.C.A. 366 47 163
Hokowhitu, Albert Street .. 403 59 214
Hokowhitu, Ihaka Street .. 175 14 45
Roslyn 169 46 49
Takaro 329 47 133
Terrace End, Main Street .. 717 147 314
Terrace End, Phillip Street 153 53 98
Terrace End, Ruahine Street 468 90 195
Absent, declaration, and 752 136 259

Tinstfl1'vntiPijjwaUtU v Lf ito

Totals 8,844 1,600 3,694

Informa votes .. 168

PARNELL
Awanga 11 1 2
Epsom 210 43 102
Grafton, Carlton Gore Road 191 73 123
Grafton, Kyber Pass Road 734 221 266
Grafton, Park Road 629 144 216
Grafton, Park Road, 40 7 5

Auckland Hospital
Kaitoke 15 1 2
Newmarket, Alma Street .. 220 45 38
Newmarket, Broadway 630 188 150
Newmarket, Mortimer Pass 225 46 72
Newmarket, Parnell Road 139 48 75
One Tree Hill 115 27 55
Parnell, Gladstone Road .. 700 134 210
Parnell, Library 667 143 231
Parnell, Parnell Road, No. 443 402 77 142
Parnell Rise 1,033 381 221
Port Fitzroy 24 1 7
Remuera, St. Luke's Sunday 254 42 104

School Hall
Remuera, St. Mark's Hall .. 395 95 150
Tryphena 13 4 18
Absent, declaration, and 656 154 227

postal votes
Totals 7,303 1,875 2,416

Informal votes .. 137

PATEA
Alton 112 1 52
Aramoho 91 17 27
Ararata 75 4 17
Brunswick 111 7 27
Castlecliff, Town Hall 411 84 81
Castlecliff, Westbourne Hall 202 37 63
Eltham 49 1 23
Eraser Road 69 3 16
Hawera, Buffalo Hall 1,045 119 292
Hawera, County Council 322 24 132
, Chambers
Hawera, Presbyterian Hall 675 84 373
Hawera, Public Hospital .. 56 3 18
Fawera, Railway Social Hall 373 64 104
Hawera, Waihi Road 130 12 50
Hurleyville 75 3 13
Inaha 61 6 19I Kai Iwi 99 8 21Kakaramea 129 10 38

! Kohi 55 2 8
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